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All orders serve 20-25 people unless noted.

www.socialentertainment.net
joelle@socialentertainment.net 

Small Charcuterie Board (serves 15-20)
Large Charcuterie Board (serves 25-30)

$ 225
$ 395

Charcuterie:

Caesar Salad  
Garden Salad
Dressings: Ranch, Italian, Caesar & Raspberry Vinaigrette

Salads (serves 20-25 people)
$ 90
$ 90

Full Order

Pulled Pork Sliders on Pretzel Bun
Chicken Salad Sliders on Pretzel Bun

Sliders (serves 20-25 people)

$ 179
$ 204

Full Order

Chicken Tenders 
Jambalaya 
Pulled Pork
Gumbo 
Crawfish Etouffee 
Penne Pasta (Alfredo or Marinara)

Entrees (serves 20-25 people)

$ 90
$ 145
$ 170
$ 150
$ 219
$ 195

Full Order

Assorted Bread Pudding
Dessert:

$ 150
Full Order

Buffalo Chicken Bites 
Smoked Gouda Arancini
Spinach & Artichoke Dip
Meat Pies 
Crawfish Pies
Vegetable Spring Roll
Meatballs 
Boudin Balls 

Appetizers: 

$ 65
$ 79
$ 109
$ 75
$ 80
$ 105
$ 90
$ 80

Half Order
(serves 25-30)

$ 125
$ 149
$ 209
$ 142
$ 155
$ 199
$ 177
$ 150

Full Order
(serves 45-50)

Mac N Cheese 
Grits
Rice
Cold or Hot Veggies
Asparagus Wrapped in Fillo
Tortilla & Potato Chips

Sides:

$ 75
$ 85
$ 30
$ 55
$ 150
$ 25

$ 139
$ 160
$ 50
$ 100
$ 295
$ 40

Half Order
(serves 25-30)

Full Order
(serves 45-50)


