

Assorted Bread Pudding

ITERTAINMENT		
Salads (serves 20-25 people)		Full Order
Caesar Salad		\$ 90
Garden Salad		\$ 90
Dressings: Ranch, Italian, Caesar & Raspberry	Vinaigrette	
Appetizers:	<u>Half Order</u> (serves 25-30)	<u>Full Order</u> (serves 45-50)
Buffalo Chicken Bites	\$ 65	\$ 125
Smoked Gouda Arancini	\$ 79	\$ 149
Spinach & Artichoke Dip	\$ 109	\$ 209
Meat Pies	\$ 75	\$ 142
Crawfish Pies	\$ 80	\$ 155
Vegetable Spring Roll	\$ 105	\$ 199
Meatballs	\$ 90	\$ 177
Boudin Balls	\$ 80	\$ 150
Sliders (serves 20-25 people)		<u>Full Order</u>
Pulled Pork Sliders on Pretzel Bun		\$ 179
Chicken Salad Sliders on Pretzel Bun		\$ 204
Entrees (serves 20-25 people)		<u>Full Order</u>
Chicken Tenders		\$ 90
Jambalaya		\$ 145
Pulled Pork		\$ 170
Gumbo		\$ 150
Crawfish Etouffee		\$ 219
Penne Pasta (Alfredo or Marinara)		\$ 195
Sides:	Half Order	Full Order
	(serves 25-30)	(serves 45-50 <u>)</u>
Mac N Cheese	\$ 75	\$ 139
Grits	\$ 85	\$ 160
Rice	\$30	\$ 50
Cold or Hot Veggies	\$ 55	\$ 100
Asparagus Wrapped in Fillo	\$ 150	\$ 295
Tortilla & Potato Chips	\$ 25	\$ 40
Charcuterie:		
Small Charcuterie Board (serves 15-20)		\$ 225
Large Charcuterie Board (serves 25-30)		\$ 395
Dessert:		<u>Full Order</u>

EVENT MENU CATERING OFFSITE

\$150